
SKU Name Description List Price Unit of Measure DIR Discount

RA-4HR-ONST 4-hour parts delivery w/ on-site Smart Hands Support, per appliance $1,404.00 8.00%

RA-ASE-PA Assigned Support Engineer Add-on Support Offering; per person; pay annual $12,500.40 8.00%

RA-ASE-PP Assigned Support Engineer Add-on Support Offering; per person; prepay $12,500.40 8.00%

RA-CEM-PA Customer Experience Manager Add-on Support Offering; per person; pay annual $12,500.40 8.00%

RA-CEM-PP Customer Experience Manager Add-on Support Offering; per person; prepay $12,500.40 8.00%

RA-CES-PA Customer Experience Specialist, pay annual $5,000.40 per month 8.00%

RA-CES-PP Customer Experience Specialist, prepay $5,000.40 per month 8.00%

RA-CXP-ONST-PP Rubrik Premium Customer Experience bundle. Includes Customer Experience Manager (CEM), Assigned Support 

Engineer (ASE) and Dedicated Client Engineer (DCE) onsite services per month, prepay

$58,400.40 8.00%

RA-CXP-RMOT-PP Rubrik Premium Customer Experience bundle. Includes Customer Experience Manager (CEM), Assigned Support 

Engineer (ASE) and Dedicated Client Engineer (DCE) remote services per month, prepay

$46,800.00 8.00%

RA-CXS-ONST-PP Rubrik Standard Customer Experience bundle. Includes Customer Experience Manager (CEM) and Dedicated Client 

Engineer (DCE) onsite services per month, prepay

$50,000.40 8.00%

RA-CXS-RMOT-PP Rubrik Standard Customer Experience bundle. Includes Customer Experience Manager (CEM) and Dedicated Client 

Engineer (DCE) remote services per month, prepay

$38,400.00 8.00%

RA-DATA-MIGRATION Rubrik Data Migration Service Only, must be used with in 1 year of purchase (up to 4 Rubrik appliances) $1,200.00 8.00%

RA-DG-SHIPPING Domestic Ground Shipping $0.00 10.00%

RA-DISK-RETENTION Disk Retention Option for Rubrik Appliances (evaluation units only) $9,000.00 8.00%

RA-FORWARD Rubrik Forward conference ticket, admits 1 $598.80 8.00%

RA-HW-CREDIT Go Refresh promotional credit for new hardware $0.00 8.00%

RA-INT-SHIPPING International Shipping $0.00 10.00%

RA-MAILBOX-PP Additional Power Controls license for 1 mailboxes $2.04 Per mailbox 8.00%

RA-NIC-SWAP NIC card swap for Rubrik Appliances $0.00 8.00%

RA-PAC-PA Premium-Plus Add-on Support Program, incl Customer Experience Manager and Assigned Support Engineer; per 

person; pay annual

$21,000.00 8.00%

RA-PAC-PP Premium-Plus Add-on Support Program, incl Customer Experience Manager and Assigned Support Engineer; per 

person; prepay

$21,000.00 8.00%

RA-PS-AS-CON-RMOT Rubrik Professional Services, Remote consulting services for ASEAN time zones, per day, must be used within 6 

months of purchase, prepay

$1,680.00 per day 8.00%

RA-PS-CCA Rubrik Professional Services, Cloud Cluster Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $3,360.00 8.00%

RA-PS-CON-ONST Rubrik Professional Services, Onsite Consulting services per day, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $3,360.00 8.00%

RA-PS-CON-ONST-PD Rubrik Professional Services, Onsite Consulting services per day, must be used within 12 months of purchase, pay 

upon delivery

$3,360.00 8.00%

RA-PS-CON-RMOT Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Consulting services per day, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $3,360.00 8.00%

RA-PS-CON-RMOT-PD Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Consulting services per day, must be used within 12 months of purchase, pay 

upon delivery

$3,360.00 8.00%

RA-PS-EAS-RMOT Rubrik Engineer as a Service bundle. Includes Designated Professional Services Field Consultant and Engagement 

Manager, remote delivery per month, prepay

$23,400.00 8.00%

RA-PS-EEA Rubrik Professional Services, Enterprise Edition Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $6,720.00 8.00%

RA-PS-HCA Rubrik Professional Services, Health Check Accelerator, must be used within 12 months of purchase, prepay $10,080.00 8.00%

RA-PS-INST-ONST Rubrik Professional Services, Onsite Installation and Configuration of up to 8 briks (32 nodes) per site, maximum of 1 

cluster configured, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay

$9,000.00 8.00%

RA-PS-INST-RMOT Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Installation and Configuration of up to 8 briks (32 nodes) per site, maximum of 

1 cluster configured, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay

$6,000.00 8.00%

RA-PS-INT Rubrik Professional Services, Installation and Configuration of up to 16 Nodes per site, must be used within 6 months 

of purchase, prepay

$6,000.00 8.00%

RA-PS-INT-PD Rubrik Professional Services, Installation and Configuration of up to 16 Nodes per site, must be used within 12 

months of purchase, pay upon delivery

$6,000.00 8.00%

RA-PS-ODA Rubrik Professional Services, Oracle Deploy Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $20,160.00 8.00%

RA-PS-OEA Rubrik Professional Services, Oracle Enablement Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $10,080.00 8.00%

RA-PS-PMA Rubrik Professional Services, Polaris M365 Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $3,360.00 8.00%

RA-PS-RES Rubrik Professional Services, Resident Engineer Consulting services per month, prepay $39,000.00 8.00%

RA-PS-RES-PD Rubrik Professional Services, Resident Engineer Consulting services per month, pay upon delivery $39,000.00 8.00%

RA-PS-RINT Rubrik Professional Services, Install of RCDM on 3rd party HW (per node), must be used within 6 months of 

purchase, prepay

$690.00 8.00%

RA-PS-SHA Rubrik Professional Services, Security Hardening Best Practices Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of 

purchase, prepay

$6,720.00 8.00%

RA-PS-SNA Rubrik Professional Services, ServiceNow Integration, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $20,160.00 8.00%

RA-PS-TRE Rubrik Professional Services, Travel and Expenses associated with Consulting services, prepay $0.00 8.00%

RA-PS-TRE-PD Rubrik Professional Services, Travel and Expenses associated with Consulting services, pay upon delivery $0.00 8.00%

RA-PS-VMA Rubrik Professional Services, VMware/SQL/NAS Enablement Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of purchase, 

prepay

$3,360.00 8.00%

RA-PS-VRA Rubrik Professional Services, vRA Solution Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $10,080.00 8.00%

RA-REINST-FEE-PP Reinstatement fee per appliance per month, prepay $15,600.00 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RA-RESTOCK-FEE Hardware restocking fee $1.20 8.00%

RA-RRW Rubrik Ransomware Recovery Warranty $0.00 8.00%

RA-SVC-CE-RMOT Rubrik Remote Support services for Complete Edition configuration assistance for up to 2 briks, must be used within 

6 months of purchase, prepay

$1,800.00 8.00%

RA-SVC-NIC-SWAP NIC card swap services for Rubrik Appliances - per appliance (up to 4x nodes) $1,440.00 Per appliance 8.00%

RA-TRN This public 1-Day Protecting Database Workloads with Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Workshop is $1,000 per person / 

per seat. We recommend purchasing the 4-day SKU RA-TRN-VTL. This 1-day is focused On-Premise Databases. NOT 

for SaaS/UCL exclusive customers. For questions contact rubriku@rubrik.com.

$1,200.00 8.00%

RA-TRN-ONST 4-day Introduction to Rubrik CDM onsite public bootcamp. Contact rubriku@rubrik.com for training questions. $4,800.00 8.00%

RA-TRN-PVT This private 4-Day Introduction to Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Bootcamp is $22,000 per private training event / 12 

participants max. For customers with on-premise workloads like VMs, Filesets, Databases. NOT for SaaS/UCL 

exclusive customers. For questions contact rubriku@rubrik.com.

$26,400.00 8.00%

RA-TRN-PVT-TE ONLY sell with RA-TRN-PVT to uplift virtual training to in-person.  This $2,200 T&E SKU pays to send a Rubrik Certified 

Instructor to the customer's site for the training event. For questions contact rubriku@rubrik.com.

$2,640.00 8.00%

RA-TRN-VTL This public 4-Day Introduction to Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Bootcamp is $3,000 per person / per seat. For 

customers with on-premise workloads like VMs, Filesets, Databases. NOT for SaaS/UCL exclusive customers. For 

questions contact rubriku@rubrik.com.

$3,600.00 8.00%

RBK-CLON-TB Subscription to Rubrik CloudOn for 10TB, incl Support $4,800.00 10.00%

RBK-CLON-UNLIMITED Subscription to Rubrik CloudOn, Unlimited, incl Support #VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-CLOUD-NATIVE-EDITION One (1) month of Rubrik Cloud Native Edition incl. RCDM for cloud native protection, GPS and Premium Support, per 

10 VMs/instances, subscription prepay

$132.00 10.00%

RBK-CLOUT-TB Subscription to Rubrik CloudOut for 10TB, incl Support $4,800.00 10.00%

RBK-CVB-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup Tier, per BETB, Premium Support, Prepay #VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-DATA-MIGRATION Rubrik Data Migration Service Only, must be used with in 1 year of purchase (up to 4 Rubrik appliances), Prepay $1,200.00 8.00%

RBK-EDGE-OBJ Subscription to Rubrik Edge for 10 Objects, incl Support $6,000.00 10.00%

RBK-F3M-CBL-01 Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4 $600.00 8.00%

RBK-FNDN-R6404-ADDON-NODE One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition Add-On Node r6404, incl. Polaris GPS, CloudOut, and Premium Support, 

subscription prepay

$314.40 10.00%

RBK-GO-BE-R6304-NODE One (1) month of Rubrik Go Business Edition Add-On Node Edition for r6304, incl. RCDM, Polaris GPS, CloudOn, 

Polaris Radar, 15 instances/VMs of Cloud Native Protection and Premium Support, subscription prepay

$2,718.00 10.00%

RBK-GO-BE-R6412 One (1) month of Rubrik Go Business Edition for r6412, incl. RCDM, Polaris GPS, CloudOn, Polaris Radar, 350 

instances/VMs of Cloud Native Protection and Premium Support, subscription prepay

$11,823.60 10.00%



RBK-GO-EE-6404-CNV One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for R6404 and Premium Support, subscription prepay $8,179.20 10.00%

RBK-GO-EE-6408-CNV One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for R6408 and Premium Support, subscription prepay $11,944.80 10.00%

RBK-GO-EE-6410-CNV One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for R6410 and Premium Support, subscription prepay $14,683.20 10.00%

RBK-GO-EE-6412-CNV One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for R6412 and Premium Support, subscription prepay $16,552.80 10.00%

RBK-GO-FE-6304-CNV One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for R6304 and Premium Support, subscription prepay $2,499.60 10.00%

RBK-GO-FE-6410-CNV One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for R6410 and Premium Support, subscription prepay $8,390.40 10.00%

RBK-GO-FNDN-R6304 One (1) month of Rubrik Go Foundation Edition for r6304, incl. RCDM, Polaris GPS, CloudOut, 50 instances/VMs of 

Cloud Native Protection and Premium Support, subscription prepay

$2,499.60 10.00%

RBK-GO-FNDN-R6408 One (1) month of Rubrik Go Foundation Edition for r6408, incl. RCDM, Polaris GPS, CloudOut, 200 instances/VMs of 

cloud native protection and Premium Support, subscription prepay

$6,825.60 10.00%

RBK-GO-FNDN-R6410 One (1) month of Rubrik Go Foundation Edition for r6410, incl. RCDM, Polaris GPS, CloudOut, 300 instances/VMs of 

cloud native protection and Premium Support, subscription prepay

$8,390.40 10.00%

RBK-HDD-4TB-B r6000 Series, 4TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $2,880.00 8.00%

RBK-HW-SUP-PE-CNV Premium Support for hardware, prepay for LOD to GO $362.40 8.00%

RBK-M365H-20G One (1) month of Rubrik Hosted Polaris for Microsoft 365, 10 users, 20GB per user, incl. Premium Support, 

subscription prepay

#VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-NRD-R6000S Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000s Appliance #VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-POLARIS-GPS Centralized management for global Rubrik instances, per appliance #VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-POL-O365 One (1) month of RCDM for Office 365, 10 users, incl. Premium Support, subscription prepay #VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-PS-CNSLT-RMOT Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Consulting services per day, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay $3,360.00 8.00%

RBK-PS-INST Rubrik Professional Services, Installation and Configuration of up to 16 Nodes per site, must be used within 6 months 

of purchase, prepay

$6,000.00 8.00%

RBK-PS-INST-ONST Rubrik Professional Services, Onsite Installation and Configuration of up to 8 briks (32 nodes) per site, maximum of 1 

cluster configured, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay

$9,000.00 8.00%

RBK-PS-INST-RMOT Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Installation and Configuration of up to 8 briks (32 nodes) per site, maximum of 

1 cluster configured, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay

$6,000.00 8.00%

RBK-R6304S-HW-ADDON-NODE-B-01 Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $5,456.40 8.00%

RBK-R6404S-CONS Consumption, RCDM, Air, CloudOut, Polaris GPS, Premium Support for r6404 #VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-R6408S-CONS Consumption, RCDM, Air, CloudOut, Polaris GPS, Premium Support for r6408 #VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-R6408S-HW-01 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $28,090.80 8.00%

RBK-R6410S-HW-01 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $29,404.80 8.00%

RBK-R6412S-HW-01 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $33,322.80 8.00%

RBK-R6416S-CONS Consumption, RCDM, Air, CloudOut, Polaris GPS, Premium Support for r6416 #VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-RADAR-CONS Consumption, Polaris Radar, Premium Support #VALUE! 10.00%

RBK-SFP-TSR-01 10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4 $4,140.00 8.00%

RBK-SNR-CONS Consumption, Polaris Sonar, Premium Support $0.07 10.00%

RBK-SNR-CONS-ACTL Consumption, Polaris Sonar, Premium Support where minimum commitment does not apply $0.07 10.00%

RBK-SNR-CONS-OVG Consumption, Polaris Sonar, Premium Support, above minimum commitment $0.07 10.00%

RBK-SVC-APPLIANCE-L3 L3 Support, Prepaid for Rubrik Appliance #VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-SVC-PREM-APPLIANCE Premium Support, Prepaid for Rubrik Appliance #VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-SVC-PREM-HW Premium Support for hardware, prepay #VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-SVC-PREM-NODE-UG Premium Support, Prepaid for Single Node Upgrade #VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-SVC-PREM-SW Premium Support for RCDM software, prepay #VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-SVC-TRN-VIRTUAL Virtual instructor-led 4-day "Introduction to Rubrik CDM" training course via Zoom webinar. Per individual. $3,600.00 8.00%

RBK-SW-CONS Consumption, RCDM, Air, CloudOut, Polaris GPS, Premium Support $144.00 10.00%

RBK-UG-P-CMPLT6408 Upgrade from Basic to Premium Support for RCDM 6408 for Complete Edition, prepay #VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-UG-P-EDGE-TB Upgrade from Basic to Premium Support, One (1) month of Rubrik Edge, 1TB back-end usable, incl. CloudOut, Polaris 

GPS, subscription, prepay

#VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-UG-P-FUE One (1) month of Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay #VALUE! 8.00%

RBK-UG-P-SVC-HW Upgrade from Basic to Premium Support for hardware, prepay #VALUE! 8.00%

RC-10E-BASET-01 10 GbE Dual 10GBase-T NIC $6,000.00 8.00%

RC-10E-SFP-01 10 GbE Dual SFP+ NIC $3,840.00 8.00%

RC-25E-SFP r6000 Series, 25GbE Dual SFP+ $6,398.40 8.00%

RC-6K-HW-01 Spare, r6000 Series, 2-port 10/25GbE optical + 2-port 1 GbE copper, NIC - per node $528.00 Per Node 8.00%

RC-6K-HW-02 Spare, r6000 Series, 4-port 10GbE 10GBASE-T, NIC - per node $564.00 Per Node 8.00%

RCA-DDR4-16 Spare, e1000 Series, 16GB-DDR4 DIMM $273.16 8.00%

RCA-DDR4-32 32GB DDR4 DIMM $447.44 8.00%

RCA-E1K-CHASSIS Spare, e1000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $5,248.61 8.00%

RCA-E1K-PSU Spare, e1000 Series PSU $489.33 8.00%

RCA-F3M-CBL-01 Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4 $88.82 8.00%

RCA-HDD-10TB-B r6000 Series, 10TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $697.13 8.00%

RCA-HDD-12TB e1000 Series, 12TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $734.00 8.00%

RCA-HDD-12TB-B r6000 Series, 12TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $740.70 8.00%

RCA-HDD-16TB-B r6000 Series, 16TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $852.98 8.00%

RCA-HDD-20TB-B r6000 Series, 20TB HDD, 3.5 $1,328.91 8.00%

RCA-HDD-4TB Spare, e1000 Series, 4TB HDD, 3.5" $422.30 8.00%

RCA-HDD-4TB-B r6000 Series, 4TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $413.92 8.00%

RCA-HDD-8TB Spare, e1000 Series, 8TB HDD, 3.5" $583.18 8.00%

RCA-HDD-8TB-B r6000 Series, 8TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $666.97 8.00%

RCA-HDD-FIPS-16TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 16TB FIPS HDD, 3.5" $1,129.49 8.00%

RCA-HDD-FIPS-8TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 8TB FIPS HDD, 3.5" $856.33 8.00%

RCA-R6K-64-N-01 r6304/r6404 Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 64GB DIMM $5,654.15 8.00%

RCA-R6K-64-N-02 r6304/r6404 Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 64GB DIMM $5,692.69 8.00%

RCA-R6K-96-N-01 r6408/r6410/r6412 Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $5,860.27 8.00%

RCA-R6K-96-N-02 r6408/r6410/r6412 Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $5,897.14 8.00%

RCA-R6K-CHASSIS r6000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $2,086.37 8.00%

RCA-R6KF-C96-ND-01 Spare, r6000f Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 480GB SSD FIPS, 96GB DIMM $6,698.17 8.00%

RCA-R6KF-C96-ND-02 Spare, r6000f Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 480GB SSD FIPS, 96GB DIMM $6,731.69 8.00%

RCA-R6K-PSU r6000 Series, PSU, 2200W $801.03 8.00%

RCA-R6KSE-64-N-01 r6304se/r6404se Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 64GB DIMM $8,206.39 8.00%

RCA-R6KSE-64-N-02 r6304se/r6404se Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 64GB DIMM $8,243.26 8.00%

RCA-R6KSE-96-N-01 r6408se/r6410se Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $8,776.16 8.00%

RCA-R6KSE-96-N-02 r6408se/r6410se Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $8,821.41 8.00%

RCA-SFP28-TSR-01 25GBase-SR SFP28 Transceiver, pack of 4 $1,090.95 8.00%

RCA-SFP-TSR-01 10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4 $556.37 8.00%

RCA-SSD-384T-B r6000se Series, 3.8TB SSD, SAS $2,299.20 8.00%

RCA-SSD-400 e1000 Series, 400GB SSD, SAS $666.97 8.00%

RCA-SSD-400-B r6000 Series, 400GB SSD, SAS $569.77 8.00%

RCA-SSD-FIPS-400-B Spare, r6000 Series, 400GB SSD, FIPS $1,298.75 8.00%

RC-DDR4-16 e1000 Series, 16GB-DDR4 DIMM $4,410.00 8.00%

RC-DDR4-32 32GB DDR4 DIMM $8,110.80 8.00%

RC-E1K-CHASSIS e1000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $51,306.00 8.00%

RC-E1K-PSU e1000 Series PSU 400W PWS $3,978.00 8.00%

RC-F10000-NODE-01 Spare, F10000 All Flash Node, 25GbE dual port SFP+ NIC, 192GB DIMM $166,566.00 8.00%

RC-F10000-NODE-02 Spare, F10000 All Flash Node, 10GbE dual port BaseT NIC, 192GB DIMM $166,566.00 8.00%

RC-F10K-CHASSIS Spare, f10000 Series, Chassis with fans, no PSU $31,044.00 8.00%

RC-F10K-DDR4-32 Spare, f10000 Series, 32GB-DDR4 DIMMs $8,110.80 8.00%

RC-F10K-PSU Spare, f10000 Series, PSU $13,285.20 8.00%

RC-F3M-CBL-01 Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4 $600.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-10TB-01 10TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $7,200.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-10TB-B r6000 Series, 10TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $7,200.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-12TB e1000 Series, 12TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $7,974.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-12TB-B r6000 Series, 12TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $7,560.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-16TB-B r6000 Series, 16TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $10,200.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-20TB-B r6000 Series, 20TB HDD, 3.5 $15,206.40 8.00%

RC-HDD-4TB e1000 Series, 4TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $4,194.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-4TB-01 4TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $2,880.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-4TB-B r6000 Series, 4TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $2,880.00 8.00%



RC-HDD-8TB e1000 Series, 8TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $6,360.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-8TB-01 8TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $5,760.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-8TB-B r6000 Series, 8TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $5,760.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-FIPS-16TB-B 16TB SAS HDD, FIPS, 3.5" $10,200.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-FIPS-8TB-01 8TB SAS HDD, FIPS, 3.5" $6,720.00 8.00%

RC-HDD-FIPS-8TB-B r6000 Series, 8TB FIPS HDD, 3.5" $6,720.00 8.00%

RC-R6K-64-N-01 r6304/r6404 Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 64GB DIMM $104,190.00 8.00%

RC-R6K-64-N-02 r6304/r6404 Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 64GB DIMM $104,190.00 8.00%

RC-R6K-96-N-01 r6408/r6410/r6412 Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $129,375.60 8.00%

RC-R6K-96-N-02 r6408/r6410/r6412 Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $129,375.60 8.00%

RC-R6K-C96-ND-01 r6408 Node, 25GbE dual port SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, CL 96GB DIMM, Non-Encrypted $146,250.00 8.00%

RC-R6K-C96-ND-02 r6408 Node, 10GbE dual port BaseT NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, CL 96GB DIMM, Non-Encrypted $146,250.00 8.00%

RC-R6K-CHASSIS r6000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $21,499.20 8.00%

RC-R6KF-96-N-01 r6408f Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SAS FIPS, 96GB DIMM $146,250.00 8.00%

RC-R6KF-96-N-02 r6408f Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SAS FIPS, 96GB DIMM $146,250.00 8.00%

RC-R6KF-C96-ND-01 r6000f Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 480GB SSD/SAS FIPS, CL, 96GB DIMMs $146,250.00 8.00%

RC-R6KF-C96-ND-02 r6000f Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 480GB SSD/SAS FIPS, CL, 96GB DIMMs $146,250.00 8.00%

RC-R6K-PSU r6000 Series, PSU, 2200W $8,170.80 8.00%

RC-R6KS-96-AZ-N-01 r6408S Azure Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $129,375.60 8.00%

RC-R6KS-96-AZ-N-02 r6408S Azure Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $129,375.60 8.00%

RC-R6KSE-64-N-01 r6304se/r6404se Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 64GB DIMM $113,565.60 8.00%

RC-R6KSE-64-N-02 r6304se/r6404se Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 64GB DIMM $113,565.60 8.00%

RC-R6KSE-96-N-01 r6408se/r6410se Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $138,751.20 8.00%

RC-R6KSE-96-N-02 r6408se/r6410se Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $138,751.20 8.00%

RC-SFP28-TSR-01 25GBase-SR SFP28 Transceiver, pack of 4 $13,230.00 8.00%

RC-SFP-TSR-01 10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4 $4,140.00 8.00%

RC-SSD-384T Spare, f10000 Series, 3.84TB NVMe SSD $24,000.00 8.00%

RC-SSD-384T-B r6000se Series, 3.8TB SSD, SAS $22,680.00 8.00%

RC-SSD-400 e1000 Series, 400GB SSD, SAS $6,162.36 8.00%

RC-SSD-400-B r6000 Series, 400GB SSD, SAS $7,382.40 8.00%

RC-SSD-768T Spare, f10000 Series, 7.68TB NVMe SSD $48,000.00 8.00%

RC-SSD-FIPS-400-B r6000 Series, 400GB SSD, FIPS, SAS $11,124.00 8.00%

RH-6304S-01 r6304s Appliance, 3-node, 36TB raw HDD, 1.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $17,056.80 8.00%

RH-6304S-02 r6304s Appliance, 3-node, 36TB raw HDD, 1.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $17,056.80 8.00%

RH-6304SE-01 r6304se Appliance, 4-node, 36TB raw HDD, 11.4TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $47,056.80 8.00%

RH-6304SE-02 r6304se Appliance, 4-node, 36TB raw HDD, 11.4TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $47,056.80 8.00%

RH-6404S-01 r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $22,513.20 8.00%

RH-6404S-02 r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $22,513.20 8.00%

RH-6404SE-01 r6404se Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $52,513.20 8.00%

RH-6404SE-02 r6404se Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $52,513.20 8.00%

RH-6408-01 r6408 Appliance, 4-nodes, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, dual port SFP+ NIC, Non-Encrypted $28,090.80 8.00%

RH-6408-02 r6408 Appliance, 4-nodes, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, dual port 10GBaseT NIC, Non-Encrypted $28,090.80 8.00%

RH-6408F-01 r6408f Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $53,112.00 8.00%

RH-6408F-02 r6408f Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $53,112.00 8.00%

RH-6408S-01 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $28,090.80 8.00%

RH-6408S-02 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $28,090.80 8.00%

RH-6408SE-01 r6408se Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $58,090.80 8.00%

RH-6408SE-02 r6408se Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $58,090.80 8.00%

RH-6410S-01 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $29,404.80 8.00%

RH-6410S-02 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $29,404.80 8.00%

RH-6410SE-01 r6410se Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $59,404.80 8.00%

RH-6410SE-02 r6410se Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $59,404.80 8.00%

RH-6412S-01 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $33,322.80 8.00%

RH-6412S-02 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $33,322.80 8.00%

RH-6412SE-01 r6412se Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $63,322.80 8.00%

RH-6412SE-02 r6412se Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $63,322.80 8.00%

RH-6416F-01 r6416f Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $58,423.20 8.00%

RH-6416F-02 r6416f Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $58,423.20 8.00%

RH-6416S-01 r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $39,272.40 8.00%

RH-6416S-02 r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $39,272.40 8.00%

RH-6416SE-01 r6416se Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $69,272.40 8.00%

RH-6416SE-02 r6416se Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $69,272.40 8.00%

RH-6420S-01 r6420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $46,425.60 8.00%

RH-6420S-02 r6420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $46,425.60 8.00%

RH-6420SE-01 r6420se Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $77,781.60 8.00%

RH-6420SE-02 r6420se Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $77,781.60 8.00%

RHA-6304S-01 r6304s Appliance, 3-node, 36TB raw HDD, 1.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $20,046.34 8.00%

RHA-6304S-02 r6304s Appliance, 3-node, 36TB raw and usable HDD, 1.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $18,432.12 8.00%

RHA-6304SE-01 r6304se Appliance, 4-node, 36TB raw HDD, 11.4TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $23,382.44 8.00%

RHA-6304SE-02 r6304se Appliance, 4-node, 36TB raw HDD, 11.4TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $23,519.85 8.00%

RHA-6404S-01 r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $25,205.10 8.00%

RHA-6404S-02 r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $23,112.63 8.00%

RHA-6404SE-01 r6404se Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $29,049.99 8.00%

RHA-6404SE-02 r6404se Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $29,217.57 8.00%

RHA-6408F-01 r6408f Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, SFP+ NIC $39,426.55 8.00%

RHA-6408F-02 r6408f Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, 10GBase-T NIC $39,734.89 8.00%

RHA-6408S-01 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $29,864.63 8.00%

RHA-6408S-02 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $27,912.12 8.00%

RHA-6408SE-01 r6408se Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $33,517.68 8.00%

RHA-6408SE-02 r6408se Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $33,680.23 8.00%

RHA-6410S-01 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $31,746.22 8.00%

RHA-6410S-02 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $29,517.54 8.00%

RHA-6410SE-01 r6410se Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $35,319.16 8.00%

RHA-6410SE-02 r6410se Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $35,490.09 8.00%

RHA-6412S-01 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $33,531.37 8.00%

RHA-6412S-02 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $31,541.91 8.00%

RHA-6412SE-01 r6412se Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $39,865.61 8.00%

RHA-6412SE-02 r6412se Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $40,034.86 8.00%

RHA-6416F-01 r6416f Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, SFP+ NIC $42,898.80 8.00%

RHA-6416F-02 r6416f Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, 10GBase-T NIC $42,898.80 8.00%

RHA-6416S-01 r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $34,363.42 8.00%

RHA-6416S-02 r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $32,103.30 8.00%

RHA-6416SE-01 r6416se Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $41,806.18 8.00%

RHA-6416SE-02 r6416se Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $41,975.44 8.00%

RHA-6420S-01 r6420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $36,819.89 8.00%

RHA-6420S-02 r6420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $34,397.47 8.00%

RHA-6420SE-01 r6420se Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $44,160.68 8.00%

RHA-6420SE-02 r6420se Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $44,274.64 8.00%

RHA-E1104S e1104s Appliance, 1-node, 8TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $6,760.18 8.00%

RHA-E1108S e1108s Appliance, 1-node, 16TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $7,713.71 8.00%

RHA-E1112S e1112s Appliance, 1-node, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $7,091.99 8.00%

RHA-R6304SE-HW-NB-01 Add-On Node, r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $8,206.39 8.00%

RHA-R6304SE-HW-NB-02 Add-On Node, r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $8,243.26 8.00%

RHA-R6304S-HW-NB-01 Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $5,654.15 8.00%

RHA-R6304S-HW-NB-02 Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $5,692.69 8.00%

RH-E1104S e1104s Appliance, 1-node, 8TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $6,133.20 8.00%

RH-E1108S e1108s Appliance, 1-node, 16TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $6,432.00 8.00%

RH-E1112S e1112s Appliance, 1-node, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $6,876.00 8.00%

RH-F10404-01 f10404 All Flash Appliance, 4-node, 92TB raw SSD, SFP+ NIC $69,000.00 8.00%



RH-F10404-02 f10404 All Flash Appliance, 4-node, 92TB raw SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $69,000.00 8.00%

RH-F10404-HW-N-01 Add-On Node, F10404, 22TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $21,561.60 8.00%

RH-F10404-HW-N-02 Add-On Node, F10404, 22TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $21,561.60 8.00%

RH-F10404-NA-01 Add-On Node, F10404, 22TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $21,561.60 8.00%

RH-F10404-NA-02 Add-On Node, F10404, 22TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $21,561.60 8.00%

RH-F10408-01 f10408 All Flash Appliance, 4-node, 184TB raw SSD, SFP+ NIC $112,501.20 8.00%

RH-F10408-02 f10408 All Flash Appliance, 4-node, 184TB raw SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $112,501.20 8.00%

RH-F10408-HW-N-01 Add-On Node, F10408, 44TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $35,155.20 8.00%

RH-F10408-HW-N-02 Add-On Node, F10408, 44TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $35,155.20 8.00%

RH-F10408-NA-01 Add-On Node, F10408, 44TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $35,155.20 8.00%

RH-F10408-NA-02 Add-On Node, F10408, 44TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $35,155.20 8.00%

RH-R6304SE-HW-N-02 r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $16,410.00 8.00%

RH-R6304SE-HW-NB-01 Add-On Node, r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, SFP+NIC 3.8TB SSD, without chassis $16,410.00 8.00%

RH-R6304SE-HW-NB-02 Add-On Node, r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $16,410.00 8.00%

RH-R6304S-HW-N-01 r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $5,456.40 8.00%

RH-R6304S-HW-N-02 r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $5,456.40 8.00%

RH-R6304S-HW-NB-01 Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $5,456.40 8.00%

RH-R6304S-HW-NB-02 Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $5,456.40 8.00%

RH-R6304S-NB-01 Add-On Node, r6304s, dual-port SFP+ NIC Without chassis $104,190.00 8.00%

RH-R6304S-NB-02 Add-On Node, r6304s, 10GBase-T NIC Without chassis $104,190.00 8.00%

RH-R6404SE-HW-N-01 r6404se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+NIC with chassis $16,410.00 8.00%

RH-R6404SE-HW-N-02 r6404se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $16,410.00 8.00%

RH-R6404S-HW-N-01 r6404s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $7,035.60 8.00%

RH-R6404S-HW-N-02 r6404s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $7,035.60 8.00%

RH-R6404S-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6404s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $7,035.60 8.00%

RH-R6404S-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6404s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $7,035.60 8.00%

RH-R6408F-HW-N-01 r6408f, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $16,597.20 8.00%

RH-R6408F-HW-N-02 r6408f, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $16,597.20 8.00%

RH-R6408F-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6408f, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $16,597.20 8.00%

RH-R6408F-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6408f, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $16,597.20 8.00%

RH-R6408SE-HW-N-01 r6408se, 24TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $18,153.60 8.00%

RH-R6408SE-HW-N-02 r6408se, 24TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $18,153.60 8.00%

RH-R6408SE-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6408se, 24TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $18,153.60 8.00%

RH-R6408S-HW-N-01 r6408s, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $8,778.00 8.00%

RH-R6408S-HW-N-02 r6408s, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $8,778.00 8.00%

RH-R6408S-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6408s, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $8,778.00 8.00%

RH-R6408S-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6408s, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $8,778.00 8.00%

RH-R6410SE-HW-N-01 r6410se, 30TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $18,564.00 8.00%

RH-R6410SE-HW-N-02 r6410se, 30TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $18,564.00 8.00%

RH-R6410SE-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6410se, 30TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $18,564.00 8.00%

RH-R6410S-HW-N-01 r6410s, 30TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $9,189.60 8.00%

RH-R6410S-HW-N-02 r6410s, 30TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $9,189.60 8.00%

RH-R6410S-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6410s, 30TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $9,189.60 8.00%

RH-R6410S-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6410s, 30TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $9,189.60 8.00%

RH-R6412SE-HW-N-01 r6412se, 36TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $19,788.00 8.00%

RH-R6412SE-HW-N-02 r6412se, 36TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $19,788.00 8.00%

RH-R6412SE-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6412se, 36TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $19,788.00 8.00%

RH-R6412S-HW-N-01 r6412s, 36TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $10,413.60 8.00%

RH-R6412S-HW-N-02 r6412s, 36TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $10,413.60 8.00%

RH-R6412S-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6412s, 36TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $10,413.60 8.00%

RH-R6412S-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6412s, 36TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $10,413.60 8.00%

RH-R6416F-HW-N-01 r6416f, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $18,258.00 8.00%

RH-R6416F-HW-N-02 r6416f, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $18,258.00 8.00%

RH-R6416F-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6416f, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $18,258.00 8.00%

RH-R6416F-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6416f, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $18,258.00 8.00%

RH-R6416SE-HW-N-01 r6416se, 48TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $21,648.00 8.00%

RH-R6416SE-HW-N-02 r6416se, 48TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $21,648.00 8.00%

RH-R6416SE-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6416se, 48TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $21,648.00 8.00%

RH-R6416SE-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6416se, 48TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $21,648.00 8.00%

RH-R6416S-HW-N-01 r6416s, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $12,272.40 8.00%

RH-R6416S-HW-N-02 r6416s, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $12,272.40 8.00%

RH-R6416S-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6416s, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $12,272.40 8.00%

RH-R6416S-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6416s, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $12,272.40 8.00%

RH-R6420SE-HW-N-01 r6420se, 60TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $24,307.20 8.00%

RH-R6420SE-HW-N-02 r6420se, 60TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $24,307.20 8.00%

RH-R6420SE-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6420se, 60TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $24,307.20 8.00%

RH-R6420SE-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6420se, 60TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $24,307.20 8.00%

RH-R6420S-HW-N-01 r6420s, 60TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $14,508.00 8.00%

RH-R6420S-HW-N-02 r6420s, 60TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port, 10GBase-T NIC. $14,508.00 8.00%

RH-R6420S-NA-01 Add-On Node, r6420s, 60TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $14,508.00 8.00%

RH-R6420S-NA-02 Add-On Node, r6420s, 60TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis $14,508.00 8.00%

RL-BT-RCDM RCDM Software, Life of Device; per usable BETB $5,704.80 Per 1 Usable BETB 10.00%

RL-BT-TPH-RCDM RCDM Software - Third Party Hardware, Life of Device; per usable BETB $5,704.80 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RL-TB-EDG-L3-PP Rubrik for Remote and Branch Office tied to life of device, per usable BETB, L3 Support, Prepay $140.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RL-TB-EDG-PE-PP Rubrik for Remote and Branch Office tied to life of device, per usable BETB, Premium Support, Prepay $156.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-ADN-L3-PP Rubrik Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $50.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-ADN-PE-PA Rubrik Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; pay annual $56.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-ADN-PE-PP Rubrik Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay $56.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-ADNP-L3-PP Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $50.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-ADNP-PE-PA Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; pay annual $56.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-ADNP-PE-PP Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay $56.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-RSCP-ADN-L3-PP Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $50.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PA Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; pay annual $56.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PP Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay $56.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-APFL-BS-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $76.80 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-APFL-L3-PA Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $86.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-APFL-L3-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $86.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-APFL-LB-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $69.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-APFL-PE-PA Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $96.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-APFL-PE-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $96.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-L3-PA Rubrik Business Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $176.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-L3-PP Rubrik Business Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $176.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-PE-PA Rubrik Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $195.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-PE-PP Rubrik Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $195.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCGH-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; Premium support; pay 

annual

$244.50 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCGH-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; Premium support; 

prepay

$244.50 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $244.50 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $244.50 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCP-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $176.40 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCP-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $176.40 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCP-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $195.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCP-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $195.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; Premium support; Pay 

annual

$195.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%



RS-BT-BE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; Premium support; Prepay $195.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-SC-PE-PA Rubrik Scale Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $195.60 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-SC-PE-PP Rubrik Scale Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $195.60 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-TPH-PE-PA Rubrik Business Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $195.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-BE-TPH-PE-PP Rubrik Business Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $195.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-L3-PA Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, L3 Support, Pay Annual $70.20 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-L3-PP Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, L3 Support, Prepay $70.20 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-PE-PA Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Pay Annual $78.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-PE-PP Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Prepay $78.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-RSCG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition, Premium support; pay 

annual

$97.50 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-RSCG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition, Premium support; prepay $97.50 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-RSCP-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition $70.80 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-RSCP-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition $70.80 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-RSCP-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Pay Annual $78.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-RSCP-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Prepay $78.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-SC-PE-PA Scale Enterprise Edition Add-on for Scale Business, Premium Support, Pay Annual $78.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUE-SC-PE-PP Scale Enterprise Edition Add-on for Scale Business, Premium Support, Prepay $78.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUP-L3-PA Proactive Edition Add-on for Business, L3 Support, Pay Annual $316.44 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUP-L3-PP Proactive Edition Add-on for Business, L3 Support, Prepay $316.44 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUP-PE-PA Proactive Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Pay Annual $351.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-BUP-PE-PP Proactive Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Prepay $351.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CCE30-BS-PP Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 30TB, Basic Support, Prepay $44.40 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CCE30-LB-PP Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 30TB, L3 Basic Support, Prepay $39.96 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CCE60-BS-PP Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 60TB, Basic Support, Prepay $31.20 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CCE60-LB-PP Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 60TB, L3 Basic Support, Prepay $28.08 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CCP30-BS-PP Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Pro Edition, 30TB, Basic Support, Prepay $9.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CCP30-LB-PP Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Pro Edition, L3 Basic Support $8.64 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CCP60-BS-PP Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Pro Edition, 60TB, Basic Support, Prepay $8.40 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CCP60-LB-PP Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Pro Edition, L3 Basic Support, Prepay $7.56 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CE30-BS-PP Rubrik Complete Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $36.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CE30-LB-PP Rubrik Complete Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $32.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CE60-BS-PP Rubrik Complete Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $33.60 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CE60-LB-PP Rubrik Complete Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $31.20 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CEL30-BS-PP Rubrik Complete Elite Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $80.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CEL30-LB-PP Rubrik Complete Elite Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $73.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CEL60-BS-PP Rubrik Complete Elite Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $64.80 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CEL60-LB-PP Rubrik Complete Elite Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $58.80 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CEP30-BS-PP Rubrik Complete Pro Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $45.60 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CEP30-LB-PP Rubrik Complete Pro Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $40.80 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CEP60-BS-PP Rubrik Complete Pro Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $42.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CEP60-LB-PP Rubrik Complete Pro Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $39.60 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CLE-BS-PP Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; Basic support; prepay $128.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CLE-L3-PA Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; L3 support; pay annual $144.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CLE-L3-PP Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; L3 support; prepay $144.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CLE-LB-PP Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $116.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CLE-PE-PA Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CLE-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CPE30-BS-PP Add-On from Complete Pro Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 30TB, Basic Support, Prepay $34.80 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CPE30-LB-PP Add-On from Complete Pro Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 30TB, L3 Basic Support, Prepay $31.32 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CPE60-BS-PP Add-On from Complete Pro Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 60TB, Basic Support, Prepay $22.80 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CPE60-LB-PP Add-On from Complete Pro Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 60TB, L3 Basic Support, Prepay $20.52 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-BS-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Archive; per BETB; Basic support; prepay $4.27 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-G-L3-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault GovCloud - Archive, per BETB, L3 Support, Pay Annual $7.94 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-G-L3-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault GovCloud - Archive, per BETB, L3 Support, Prepay $7.94 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVAG-PE-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault - Archive - Government, per BETB, Premium Support, Pay Annual $5.28 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-G-PE-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault GovCloud - Archive, per BETB, Premium Support, Pay Annual $8.10 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVAG-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Archive - Government, per BETB, Premium Support, Prepay $5.28 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-G-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault GovCloud - Archive, per BETB, Premium Support, Prepay $8.10 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-L3-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault - Archive; per BETB; L3 support; pay annual $4.42 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-L3-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Archive; per BETB; L3 support; prepay $4.42 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-LB-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Archive; per BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $4.19 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-PE-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault - Archive; per BETB; Premium support; pay annual $4.50 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVA-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Archive; per BETB; Premium support; prepay $4.50 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-BS-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup; per BETB; Basic support; prepay $18.24 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-G-L3-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault GovCloud - Backup, per BETB, L3 Support, Pay Annual $28.81 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-G-L3-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault GovCloud - Backup, per BETB, L3 Support, Prepay $28.81 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVBG-PE-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup - Government, per BETB, Premium Support, Pay Annual $24.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-G-PE-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault GovCloud - Backup, per BETB, Premium Support, Pay Annual $29.40 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVBG-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup - Government, per BETB, Premium Support, Prepay $24.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-G-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault GovCloud - Backup, per BETB, Premium Support, Prepay $29.40 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-L3-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup; per BETB; L3 support; pay annual $18.82 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-L3-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup; per BETB; L3 support; prepay $18.82 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-LB-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup; per BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $17.88 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-PE-PA Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup; per BETB; Premium support; pay annual $19.20 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-CVB-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup; per BETB; Premium support; prepay $19.20 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EDG-BS-PP Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $124.80 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EDG-L3-PA Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $140.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EDG-L3-PP Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $140.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EDG-LB-PP Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $112.80 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EDG-PE-PA Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EDG-PE-PP Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-L3-PA Rubrik Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $247.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-L3-PP Rubrik Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $247.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-PE-PA Rubrik Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-PE-PP Rubrik Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCGH-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; Premium support; 

pay annual

$342.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCGH-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; Premium support; 

prepay

$342.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $342.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $342.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCP-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $246.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCP-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $246.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCP-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCP-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; Premium support; Pay 

annual

$273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; Premium support; Prepay $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-SC-PE-PA Rubrik Scale Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $273.60 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-SC-PE-PP Rubrik Scale Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $273.60 Per BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-TPH-PE-PA Rubrik Enterprise Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EE-TPH-PE-PP Rubrik Enterprise Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-EUP-L3-PA Proactive Edition Add-on for Enterprise Edition, L3 Support, Pay Annual $246.24 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EUP-L3-PP Proactive Edition Add-on for Enterprise Edition, L3 Support, Prepay $246.24 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-EUP-PE-PA Proactive Edition Add-on for Enterprise Edition, Premium Support, Pay Annual $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%



RS-BT-EUP-PE-PP Proactive Edition Add-on for Enterprise Edition, Premium Support, Prepay $273.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-E1K-PE-PA Rubrik for Remote and Branch Office Appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-E1K-PE-PP Rubrik for Remote and Branch Office Appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-L3-PA Rubrik Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $140.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-L3-PP Rubrik Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $140.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-PE-PA Rubrik Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-PE-PP Rubrik Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCGH-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB, Premium Support, 

Pay Annual

$195.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCGH-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB, Premium Support, 

Prepay

$195.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, Premium Support, Pay Annual $195.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, Premium Support, Prepay $195.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCP-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, L3 Support, Pay Annual $140.40 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCP-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, L3 Support, Prepay $140.40 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCP-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, Premium Support, Pay Annual $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCP-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, Premium Support, Prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB, Premium Support, Pay 

Annual

$156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB, Premium Support, 

Prepay

$156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-SC-PE-PA Rubrik Scale Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-SC-PE-PP Rubrik Scale Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-TPH-PE-PA Rubrik Foundation Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-TPH-PE-PP Rubrik Foundation Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-VC-PE-PA Rubrik Virtual Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FE-VC-PE-PP Rubrik Virtual Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-L3-PA Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Pay Annual $35.64 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-L3-PP Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Prepay $35.64 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-PE-PA Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Pay Annual $39.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-PE-PP Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay $39.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-RSCG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition, Premium support; pay 

annual

$49.50 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-RSCG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition, Premium support; prepay $49.50 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-RSCP-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition $36.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-RSCP-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition $36.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-RSCP-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium support, Pay Annual $39.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-RSCP-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium support, Prepay $39.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-SC-PE-PA Scale Business Edition Add-on for Scale Foundation, Premium Support, Pay Annual $39.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUB-SC-PE-PP Scale Business Edition Add-on for Scale Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay $39.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-L3-PA Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Pay Annual $105.84 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-L3-PP Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Prepay $105.84 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-PE-PA Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Pay Annual $117.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-PE-PP Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay $117.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-RSCG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition, Premium support; pay 

annual

$147.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-RSCG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition, Premium support; 

prepay

$147.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-RSCP-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition $105.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-RSCP-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition $105.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-RSCP-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Pay Annual $117.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-RSCP-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay $117.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-SC-PE-PA Scale Enterprise Edition Add-on for Scale Foundation, Premium Support, Pay Annual $117.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUE-SC-PE-PP Scale Enterprise Edition Add-on for Scale Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay $117.60 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUP-L3-PA Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Pay Annual $352.08 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUP-L3-PP Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Prepay $352.08 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUP-PE-PA Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Pay Annual $391.20 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-FUP-PE-PP Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay $391.20 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-NDAG-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Direct Archive - Government, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; Premium support; pay annual $7,500.00 Per appliance 10.00%

RS-BT-NDAG-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Direct Archive - Government, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; Premium support; prepay $7,500.00 Per appliance 10.00%

RS-BT-NDA-L3-PA Rubrik NAS Direct Archive, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; L3 support; pay annual $5,400.00 Per 1 Appliance 10.00%

RS-BT-NDA-L3-PP Rubrik NAS Direct Archive, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; L3 support; prepay $5,400.00 Per 1 Appliance 10.00%

RS-BT-NDA-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Direct Archive, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; Premium support; pay annual $6,000.00 Per 1 Appliance 10.00%

RS-BT-NDA-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Direct Archive, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; Premium support; prepay $6,000.00 Per 1 Appliance 10.00%

RS-BT-PRE-L3-PA Rubrik Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $492.48 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-PRE-L3-PP Rubrik Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $492.48 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-PRE-PE-PA Rubrik Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $547.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-PRE-PE-PP Rubrik Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $547.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-PRE-SC-PE-PA Rubrik Scale Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $547.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-PRE-SC-PE-PP Rubrik Scale Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $547.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-PRE-TPH-PE-PA Rubrik Proactive Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $547.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-PRE-TPH-PE-PP Rubrik Proactive Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $547.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RAD-L3-PA Rubrik Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $64.80 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RAD-L3-PP Rubrik Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $64.80 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RAD-PE-PA Rubrik Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $72.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RAD-PE-PP Rubrik Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $72.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RCDM-T Rubrik Cloud Data Management Software, per usable BETB, Premium Support, Prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-RDPMS-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; L3 support; pay annual $451.20 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RDPMS-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; L3 support; prepay $451.20 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RDPMS-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; Premium support; pay annual $500.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RDPMS-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; Premium support; prepay $500.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RSC-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $140.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RSC-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $140.40 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RSCP-EDG-BS-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay $124.80 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-RSCP-EDG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-RSCP-EDG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-RSC-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RSC-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-RZTDP-L3-PA Rubrik Security Cloud $140.40 Per 1 BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-RZTDP-L3-PP Rubrik Security Cloud $140.40 Per 1 BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-RZTDP-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud $156.00 Per 1 BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-RZTDP-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud $156.00 Per 1 BETB per month 10.00%

RS-BT-SC-APFL-PE-PA Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $96.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SC-APFL-PE-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $96.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SC-PE-PA Rubrik Scale Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SC-PE-PP Rubrik Scale Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SC-RAD-PE-PA Rubrik Scale Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $70.80 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SC-RAD-PE-PP Rubrik Scale Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay $70.80 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SC-SNR-PE-PA Rubrik Scale Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; 

pay annual

$93.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SC-SNR-PE-PP Rubrik Scale Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; 

prepay

$93.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SNR-L3-PA Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual $84.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SNR-L3-PP Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay $84.00 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%



RS-BT-SNR-PE-PA Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay 

annual

$93.60 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SNR-PE-PP Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; 

prepay

$93.60 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-BT-SW-SVC-L3 Support for Life of Device RCDM Software; per usable BETB; L3 support $98.40 Per 1 BETB Per Month 8.00%

RS-BT-SW-SVC-PE Support for Life of Device RCDM Software; per usable BETB $109.20 Per 1 BETB Per Month 8.00%

RS-EE-ADN-L3-PP Rubrik Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $151.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-EE-ADN-PE-PA Rubrik Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; pay annual $168.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-EE-ADN-PE-PP Rubrik Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay $168.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-EE-ADNP-L3-PP Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $151.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-EE-ADNP-PE-PA Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; pay annual $168.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-EE-ADNP-PE-PP Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay $168.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-EE-RSCP-ADN-L3-PP Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $151.20 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-EE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PA Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; pay annual $168.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-EE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PP Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay $168.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FE-ADN-L3-PP Rubrik Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $30.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FE-ADN-PE-PA Rubrik Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $33.60 10.00%

RS-FE-ADN-PE-PP Rubrik Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay $33.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FE-ADNP-L3-PP Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $30.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FE-ADNP-PE-PA Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay $33.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FE-ADNP-PE-PP Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual $33.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FE-RSCP-ADN-L3-PP Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay $30.00 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PA Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; Pay Annual. $33.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PP Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; Prepay. $33.60 Per 1 Usable BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-NCD-L3-PA Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Business Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $56.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-NCD-L3-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Business Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $56.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-NCD-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $62.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-NCD-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $62.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-NDS-L3-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); per 

FETB; L3 support; pay annual

$62.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-NDS-L3-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); per 

FETB; L3 support; prepay

$62.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-NDS-PE-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); per 

FETB; Premium support; pay annual

$68.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-NDS-PE-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); per 

FETB; Premium support; prepay

$68.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-UDS-L3-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual

$243.60 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-UDS-L3-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Prepay

$243.60 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-UDS-PE-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual

$270.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BE-UDS-PE-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Prepay

$270.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BUE-NDS-L3-PA Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 

support; pay annual

$25.20 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BUE-NDS-L3-PP Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 

support; prepay

$25.20 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BUE-NDS-PE-PA Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; Premium 

support; pay annual

$27.60 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BUE-NDS-PE-PP Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; Premium 

support; prepay

$27.60 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BUE-UDS-L3-PA Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud License; 

per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual

$134.40 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BUE-UDS-L3-PP Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud License; 

per FETB; L3 support; Prepay

$134.40 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BUE-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud License; 

per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual

$150.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-BUE-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud License; 

per FETB; Premium support; Prepay

$150.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-EE-NDS-L3-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); 

per FETB; L3 support; pay annual

$86.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-EE-NDS-L3-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); 

per FETB; L3 support; prepay

$86.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-EE-NDS-PE-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); 

per FETB; Premium support; pay annual

$96.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-EE-NDS-PE-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); 

per FETB; Premium support; prepay

$96.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-EE-UDS-L3-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual

$378.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-EE-UDS-L3-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Prepay

$378.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-EE-UDS-PE-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual

$420.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-EE-UDS-PE-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Prepay

$420.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FE-NDS-L3-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); 

per FETB; L3 support; pay annual

$49.20 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FE-NDS-L3-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); 

per FETB; L3 support; prepay

$49.20 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FE-NDS-PE-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); 

per FETB; Premium support; pay annual

$55.20 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FE-NDS-PE-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Archive Tier); 

per FETB; Premium support; prepay

$55.20 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FE-UDS-L3-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual

$178.80 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FE-UDS-L3-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Prepay

$178.80 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FE-UDS-PE-PA Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual

$198.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FE-UDS-PE-PP Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 

Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Prepay

$198.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-NCD-L3-PA Business Edition Add-On for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $10.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-NCD-L3-PP Business Edition Add-On for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $10.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-NCD-PE-PA Business Edition Add-On for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $12.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-NCD-PE-PP Business Edition Add-On for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $12.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-NDS-L3-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 

support; pay annual

$12.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-NDS-L3-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 

support; prepay

$12.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-NDS-PE-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 

Premium support; pay annual

$14.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-NDS-PE-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 

Premium support; prepay

$14.40 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-UDS-L3-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud License; 

per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual

$64.80 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-UDS-L3-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud License; 

per FETB; L3 support; Prepay

$64.80 Per FETB per month 10.00%



RS-FT-FUB-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud License; 

per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual

$72.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUB-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud License; 

per FETB; Premium support; Prepay

$72.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUE-NDS-L3-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 

support; pay annual

$37.20 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUE-NDS-L3-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 

support; prepay

$37.20 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUE-NDS-PE-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 

Premium support; pay annual

$40.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUE-NDS-PE-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 

Premium support; prepay

$40.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUE-UDS-L3-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud 

License; per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual

$199.20 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUE-UDS-L3-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud 

License; per FETB; L3 support; Prepay

$199.20 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUE-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud 

License; per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual

$222.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-FUE-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for Universal Cloud 

License; per FETB; Premium support; Prepay

$222.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-LAM-PE-PP Rubrik Laminar offering; per usable FETB; Premium support; prepay $273.60 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NCD-BS-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Basic support; prepay $40.80 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NCD-L3-PA Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $45.60 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NCD-L3-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $45.60 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NCD-LB-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $37.20 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NCD-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $50.40 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NCD-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $50.40 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NDA-BS-PP Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Basic support; prepay $32.40 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NDAG-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Direct Archive - Government; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $49.50 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NDAG-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Direct Archive - Government; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $49.50 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NDA-L3-PA Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $36.00 10.00%

RS-FT-NDA-L3-PP Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $36.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NDA-LB-PP Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $30.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NDA-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $39.60 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NDA-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $39.60 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUB-NDS-L3-PA Add-On from NAS to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $16.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUB-NDS-L3-PP Add-On from NAS to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $16.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUB-NDS-PE-PA Add-On from NAS to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; pay 

annual

$18.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUB-NDS-PE-PP Add-On from NAS to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; 

prepay

$18.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUE-NDS-L3-PA Add-On from NAS to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; pay 

annual

$40.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUE-NDS-L3-PP Add-On from NAS to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $40.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUE-NDS-PE-PA Add-On from NAS to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; 

pay annual

$45.60 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUE-NDS-PE-PP Add-On from NAS to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; 

prepay

$45.60 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUF-NDS-L3-PA Add-On from NAS to Foundation Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; pay 

annual

$3.60 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUF-NDS-L3-PP Add-On from NAS to Foundation Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $3.60 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUF-NDS-PE-PA Add-On from NAS to Foundation Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; 

pay annual

$4.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-NUF-NDS-PE-PP Add-On from NAS to Foundation Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; 

prepay

$4.80 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-RAD-BS-PP Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; Basic support; prepay $57.60 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-RAD-L3-PA Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $64.80 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-RAD-L3-PP Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $64.80 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-RAD-LB-PP Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $52.80 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-RAD-PE-PA Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $72.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-RAD-PE-PP Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $72.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SC-NCD-PE-PA Rubrik Scale for NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $50.40 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SC-NCD-PE-PP Rubrik Scale for NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $50.40 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SC-NDA-PE-PA Rubrik Scale for NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $39.60 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SC-NDA-PE-PP Rubrik Scale for NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $39.60 Per 1 BETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SC-SPH-PE-PA Rubrik Scale for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $240.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SC-SPH-PE-PP Rubrik Scale for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $240.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SC-UCL-PE-PA Rubrik Scale Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SC-UCL-PE-PP Rubrik Scale Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SNR-BS-PP Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; Basic support; prepay $74.40 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SNR-L3-PA Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $84.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SNR-L3-PP Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $84.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SNR-LB-PP Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $67.20 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SNR-PE-PA Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $93.60 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SNR-PE-PP Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $93.60 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SPH-L3-PA Rubrik for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $216.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SPH-L3-PP Rubrik for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $216.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SPH-PE-PA Rubrik for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $240.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SPH-PE-PP Rubrik for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $240.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-SUB-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from Scale UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $114.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-SUB-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from Scale UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $114.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-SUE-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from Scale UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $264.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-SUE-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from Scale UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $264.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-SUF-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from Scale UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $42.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-SUF-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from Scale UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $42.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCL-BS-PP Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Basic support; prepay $124.80 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCLF-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCLF-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCLG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $195.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCLG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $195.00 Per 1 FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCL-L3-PA Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $140.40 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCL-L3-PP Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $140.40 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCL-LB-PP Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 Basic support; prepay $112.80 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCL-PE-PA Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $156.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-UCL-PE-PP Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $156.00 Per 1 FETB Per Month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUB-UDS-L3-PA Add-On from UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $103.20 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUB-UDS-L3-PP Add-On from UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $103.20 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUB-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $114.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUB-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $114.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUE-UDS-L3-PA Add-On from UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $237.60 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUE-UDS-L3-PP Add-On from UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $237.60 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUE-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $264.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUE-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $264.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUF-UDS-L3-PA Add-On from UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual $38.40 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUF-UDS-L3-PP Add-On from UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay $38.40 Per FETB per month 10.00%



RS-FT-UUF-UDS-PE-PA Add-On from UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual $42.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-FT-UUF-UDS-PE-PP Add-On from UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay $42.00 Per FETB per month 10.00%

RS-HW-SVC-BS-S2 Support for R6000S-2 hardware, prepay; Basic support $253.20 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-L3-E1 Support for Rubrik hardware, prepay; L3 support $72.00 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-L3-F1 L3 support for F10000-1 hardware, prepay $721.20 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-L3-S1 Support for R6000S-1 hardware, prepay; L3 support $165.60 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-L3-S2 Support for R6000S-2 hardware, prepay; L3 support $284.40 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-L3-S3 Support for R6000S-3 hardware, prepay; L3 support $372.00 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-L3-SE1 Support for R6000SE hardware, prepay; L3 support $522.00 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-LB-S2 Support for R6000S-2 hardware, prepay; L3 Basic support $228.00 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-PE-E1 Support for Rubrik hardware, prepay; Premium support $80.40 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-PE-F1 Premium Support for F10000 Tier 1 hardware, Prepay $800.40 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-PE-S1 Support for R6000S-1 hardware, prepay; Premium support $183.60 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-PE-S2 Support for R6000S-2 hardware, prepay; Premium support $315.60 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-PE-S3 Support for R6000S-3 hardware, prepay; Premium support $412.80 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-HW-SVC-PE-SE1 Support for R6000SE hardware, prepay; Premium support $579.60 Per appliance per month 8.00%

RS-MAILBOX-PA License for mailbox; per mailbox; pay annual $0.72 Per 1 mailbox per month 10.00%

RS-MAILBOX-PP License for mailbox; per mailbox; prepay $0.72 Per 1 mailbox per month 10.00%

RS-ND-NSL-L3-PA Rubrik NoSQL Protection; per database node; L3 support; pay annual $451.20 Per 1 Database Node per Month 10.00%

RS-ND-NSL-L3-PP Rubrik NoSQL Protection; per database node; L3 support; prepay $451.20 Per 1 Database Node per Month 10.00%

RS-ND-NSL-PE-PA Rubrik NoSQL Protection; per database node; Premium support; pay annual $500.40 Per 1 Database Node per Month 10.00%

RS-ND-NSL-PE-PP Rubrik NoSQL Protection; per database node; Premium support; prepay $500.40 Per 1 Database Node per Month 10.00%

RS-ND-SC-NSL-PE-PA Rubrik Scale for NoSQL Protection; per database node; Premium support; pay annual $500.40 Per 1 Database Node per Month 10.00%

RS-ND-SC-NSL-PE-PP Rubrik Scale for NoSQL Protection; per database node; Premium support; prepay $500.40 Per 1 Database Node per Month 10.00%

RS-NRD-E1K Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik e1000 Appliance $190.80 8.00%

RS-NRD-F10000 Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik F10000 Appliance $2,000.40 8.00%

RS-NRD-R6000 Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000 Appliance $350.40 8.00%

RS-NRD-R6000F Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000F Appliance $350.40 8.00%

RS-NRD-R6000S Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000S Appliance $350.40 8.00%

RS-NRD-R6000SE Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000SE Appliance $600.00 8.00%

RS-PB-EDG-L3-PP Rubrik Edge for Remote and Branch Office for MSP; per PB; L3 support; prepay $140,400.00 Per 1 PB Per Month 10.00%

RS-PB-EDG-PE-PP Rubrik Edge for Remote and Branch Office for MSP; per PB; Premium support; prepay $156,000.00 Per 1 PB Per Month 10.00%

RS-PMC-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; Premium support; prepay $500.40 Per appliance per month 10.00%

RS-ST-AR-NCD-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Archive (25 Petabyte limit per Site); per Site License; Premium support; pay 

annual

$39,999.60 Per Site License 10.00%

RS-ST-AR-NCD-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Archive (25 Petabyte limit per Site); per Site License; Premium support; prepay $39,999.60 Per Site License 10.00%

RS-ST-BE-NCD-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Business Edition (25 Petabyte limit per Site); per Site License; Premium support; 

pay annual

$75,000.00 Per Site License 10.00%

RS-ST-BE-NCD-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Business Edition (25 Petabyte limit per Site); per Site License; Premium support; 

prepay

$75,000.00 Per Site License 10.00%

RS-ST-FE-NCD-PE-PA Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Foundation Edition (25 Petabyte limit per Site); per Site License; Premium 

support; pay annual

$60,000.00 Per Site License 10.00%

RS-ST-FE-NCD-PE-PP Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Foundation Edition (25 Petabyte limit per Site); per Site License; Premium 

support; prepay

$60,000.00 Per Site License 10.00%

RS-ST-FUB-NCD-PE-PA Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License (25 Petabyte limit per 

Site); per Site License; Premium support; pay annual

$15,000.00 Per Site License 10.00%

RS-ST-FUB-NCD-PE-PP Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License (25 Petabyte limit per 

Site); per Site License; Premium support; prepay

$15,000.00 Per Site License 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MD-BS-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for M365 - incl. Basic support, Prepay $5.70 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MD-L3-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for M365 - incl. L3 support, Pay Annual $5.10 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MD-L3-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for M365 - incl. L3 support, Prepay $5.10 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MD-PE-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for M365 - incl. Premium support, Pay Annual $5.70 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MD-PE-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for M365 - incl. Premium support, Prepay $5.70 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MDX-BS-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Business Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Basic 

support, Prepay

$3.78 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MDX-L3-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Business Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 

support, Pay Annual

$3.42 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MDX-L3-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Business Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 

support, Prepay

$3.42 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MDX-PE-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Business Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium 

support, Pay Annual

$3.78 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BE-MDX-PE-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Business Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium 

support, Prepay

$3.78 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MD-BS-PP Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Basic support, Prepay $2.46 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MD-G-PE-PA Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - Premium support, Pay Annual $3.06 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MD-G-PE-PP Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - Premium support, Prepay $3.06 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MD-L3-PA Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - L3 support, Pay Annual $2.22 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MD-L3-PP Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - L3 support, Prepay $2.22 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MD-PE-PA Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Premium support, Pay Annual $2.46 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MD-PE-PP Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Premium support, Prepay $2.46 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MDX-BS-PP Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Basic support, 

Prepay

$1.62 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MDX-G-PE-PA Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Pay Annual

$2.04 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MDX-G-PE-PP Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Prepay

$2.04 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MDX-L3-PA Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 support, Pay 

Annual

$1.50 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MDX-L3-PP Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 support, 

Prepay

$1.50 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MDX-PE-PA Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium support, 

Pay Annual

$1.62 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-BUE-MDX-PE-PP Add-On from BE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium support, 

Prepay

$1.62 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MD-BS-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. Basic support, Prepay $8.16 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MD-L3-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. L3 support, Pay Annual $7.32 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MD-L3-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. L3 support, Prepay $7.32 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MD-PE-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. Premium support, Pay Annual $8.16 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MD-PE-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. Premium support, Prepay $8.16 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MDX-BS-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Basic 

support, Prepay

$5.40 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MDX-L3-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 

support, Pay Annual

$4.92 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MDX-L3-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 

support, Prepay

$4.92 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MDX-PE-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Pay Annual

$5.40 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-EE-MDX-PE-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Prepay

$5.40 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-ATL-L3-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Atlassian - Per user, incl. L3 support, Pay Annual $2.70 Per user per application 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-ATL-L3-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Atlassian - Per user, incl. L3 support, Prepay $2.70 Per user per application 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-ATL-PE-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Atlassian - Per user, incl. Premium support, Pay Annual $3.00 Per user per application 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-ATL-PE-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Atlassian - Per user, incl. Premium support, Prepay $3.00 Per user per application 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MD-BS-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - Basic support, Prepay $4.56 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MDG-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, M365 Protection - Foundation Edition; per user, incl. Premium support, Pay 

annual

$5.70 Per user per month 10.00%



RS-UR-FE-MDG-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, M365 Protection - Foundation Edition; per user, incl. Premium support, Prepay $5.70 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MD-L3-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - L3 support, Pay Annual $4.08 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MD-L3-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - L3 support, Prepay $4.08 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MD-PE-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - Premium support, Pay Annual $4.56 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MD-PE-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - Premium support, Prepay $4.56 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MDX-BS-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Basic 

support, Prepay

$3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MDX-L3-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 

support, Pay Annual

$2.76 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MDX-L3-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 

support, Prepay

$2.76 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MDX-PE-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Pay Annual

$3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-MDX-PE-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Prepay

$3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-SA-L3-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, incl. L3 support, Pay 

Annual

$4.08 Per user per application 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-SA-L3-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, incl. L3 support, Prepay $4.08 Per user per application 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-SA-PE-PA One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, incl. Premium support, 

Pay Annual

$4.56 Per user per application 10.00%

RS-UR-FE-SA-PE-PP One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, incl. Premium support, 

Prepay

$4.56 Per user per application 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MD-BS-PP Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - Basic support, Prepay $1.14 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MD-G-PE-PA Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - Premium support, Pay Annual $1.44 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MD-G-PE-PP Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - Premium support, Prepay $1.44 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MD-L3-PA Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - L3 support, Pay Annual $1.02 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MD-L3-PP Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - L3 support, Prepay $1.02 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MD-PE-PA Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - Premium support, Pay Annual $1.14 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MD-PE-PP Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - Premium support, Prepay $1.14 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MDX-BS-PP Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Basic support, 

Prepay

$0.78 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MDX-G-PE-PA Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Pay Annual

$0.96 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MDX-G-PE-PP Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Prepay

$0.96 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MDX-L3-PA Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 support, Pay 

Annual

$0.66 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MDX-L3-PP Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 support, 

Prepay

$0.66 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MDX-PE-PA Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium support, 

Pay Annual

$0.78 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUB-MDX-PE-PP Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium support, 

Prepay

$0.78 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MD-BS-PP Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Basic support, Prepay $3.60 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MD-G-PE-PA Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - Premium support, Pay Annual $4.50 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MD-G-PE-PP Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - Premium support, Prepay $4.50 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MD-L3-PA Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - L3 support, Pay Annual $3.24 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MD-L3-PP Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - L3 support, Prepay $3.24 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MD-PE-PA Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Premium support, Pay Annual $3.60 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MD-PE-PP Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Premium support, Prepay $3.60 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MDX-BS-PP Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Basic support, 

Prepay

$2.40 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MDX-G-PE-PA Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Pay Annual

$3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MDX-G-PE-PP Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 for Gov cloud - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. 

Premium support, Prepay

$3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MDX-L3-PA Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 support, Pay 

Annual

$2.16 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MDX-L3-PP Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. L3 support, 

Prepay

$2.16 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MDX-PE-PA Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium support, 

Pay Annual

$2.40 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-FUE-MDX-PE-PP Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium support, 

Prepay

$2.40 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365-BS-PP Rubrik for M365; per user; Basic support; prepay $2.40 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365F-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Private for Microsoft 365; per user; Premium support; pay annual $2.40 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365F-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Private for Microsoft 365; per user; Premium support; prepay $2.40 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365G-PE-PA Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, M365 Protection - Customer Hosted; per user, incl. Premium support, Pay 

annual

$3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365G-PE-PP Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, M365 Protection - Customer Hosted; per user, incl. Premium support, Prepay $3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365-L3-PA Rubrik for M365; per user; L3 support; pay annual $2.28 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365-L3-PP Rubrik for M365; per user; L3 support; prepay $2.28 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365-LB-PP Rubrik for M365; per user; L3 Basic support; prepay $2.28 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365-PE-PA Rubrik for M365; per user; Premium support; pay annual $2.40 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-M365-PE-PP Rubrik for M365; per user; Premium support; prepay $2.40 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH20G-BS-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; Basic support; prepay $2.40 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH20G-G-PE-PA Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - 20GB per user, incl. Premium support, Pay Annual $3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH20G-G-PE-PP Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - 20GB per user, incl. Premium support, Prepay $3.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH20G-L3-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; pay annual $2.16 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH20G-L3-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; prepay $2.16 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH20G-LB-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; L3 Basic support; prepay $2.16 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH20G-PE-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; pay annual $2.40 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH20G-PE-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; prepay $2.40 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50G-BS-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; Basic support; prepay $4.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50G-G-PE-PA Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - 50GB per user, incl. Premium support, Pay Annual $6.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50G-G-PE-PP Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - 50GB per user, incl. Premium support, Prepay $6.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50G-L3-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; pay annual $4.32 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50G-L3-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; prepay $4.32 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50G-LB-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; L3 Basic support; prepay $4.32 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50G-PE-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; pay annual $4.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50G-PE-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; prepay $4.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50X-BS-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty user; Basic support; 

prepay

$4.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50X-G-PE-PA Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium support, Pay Annual $6.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50X-G-PE-PP Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, incl. Premium support, Prepay $6.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50X-L3-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty user; L3 support; pay 

annual

$4.32 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50X-L3-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty user; L3 support; prepay $4.32 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50X-LB-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty user; L3 Basic support; 

prepay

$4.32 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50X-PE-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty user; Premium support; 

pay annual

$4.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH50X-PE-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty user; Premium support; 

prepay

$4.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%



RS-UR-MH5G-BS-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; Basic support; prepay $1.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH5G-G-PE-PA Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - 5GB per user, incl. Premium support, Pay Annual $2.28 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH5G-G-PE-PP Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - 5GB per user, incl. Premium support, Prepay $2.28 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH5G-L3-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; pay annual $1.68 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH5G-L3-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; prepay $1.68 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH5G-LB-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; L3 Basic support; prepay $1.68 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH5G-PE-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; pay annual $1.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH5G-PE-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; prepay $1.80 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH-BS-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; Basic support; prepay $7.20 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH-G-PE-PA Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - Unlimited per user, incl. Premium support, Pay Annual $9.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH-G-PE-PP Rubrik for M365 GovCloud - Unlimited per user, incl. Premium support, Prepay $9.00 Per user per month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH-L3-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; pay annual $6.48 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH-L3-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; prepay $6.48 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH-LB-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; L3 Basic support; prepay $6.48 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH-PE-PA Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; pay annual $7.20 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-UR-MH-PE-PP Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; prepay $7.20 Per 1 User Per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-APFL-BS-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; Basic support; prepay $24.00 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-APFL-L3-PA Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; L3 support; pay annual $27.60 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-APFL-L3-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; L3 support; prepay $27.60 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-APFL-LB-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; L3 Basic support; prepay $21.60 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-APFL-PE-PA Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; Premium support; pay annual $30.00 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-APFL-PE-PP Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; Premium support; prepay $30.00 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-CLN-BS-PP Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; Basic support; prepay $10.80 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-CLN-L3-PA Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; L3 support; pay annual $12.00 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-CLN-L3-PP Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; L3 support; prepay $12.00 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-CLN-LB-PP Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; L3 Basic support; prepay $10.80 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-CLN-PE-PA Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; Premium support; pay annual $13.20 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-CLN-PE-PP Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; Premium support; prepay $13.20 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%

RS-VM-DD-PE-PP Rubrik DataDiscover time-based views and data visibility for NAS; per VM; Premium support; prepay $3,000.00 Per 1 VM per Month 10.00%


